RB WED 2.00PM ROOKIE - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

114
110
103
122
102
120
113
109
108
111

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N P

[N
o

ANNE LANCASTER / JAN MILEY

CAROL MACKEE / ARIELA HONOUR

HELVE BEALE / IAN NEWTON

TRICIA HIGGINS / ROSE BRAUDE

ERIC CAMPBELL / ANGUS RICHARDS
JUDITH CHAPPLE / NONI GLEW

CAROLINE FORBES / MARINA SHTEYMAN
ASHLEIGH GALLAGHER / BOB GALLAGHER
CHRIS PELOSI / NOREEN WALLACE
KERRY WILSON / SHARON SHER
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Sess. 1

60.36
59.29
50.36

52.14

44.64
35.71
41.07
39.64

Sess. 2

60.42
53.75
47.08
58.33
48.33
54.58
59.58
43.33
45.42

Sess. 3

55.56
54.17
55.28
43.06
52.78
48.33
44.44
48.89
55.83
44.44

Sess. 4

53.06
54.72
49.17
53.06
41.39
46.39
40.00
53.33
41.11
53.61

Total

58.78
56.06
51.60
51.48
51.08
49.77
49.56
48.52
47.45
45.90

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
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